The Suninn ,

The Sun Inn, 33 High St, Bruton BA10 0AH
www.AkbarsKitchen.com
s |- S Kitchen - 01749 813777 Mobile - 07888 704515 Pub - 01749 813493
Weekdays - 12.00 to 2.30pm & 6.00pm to 9.30pm Weekends — 12.00 to late
Takeaway & Local Delivery Service Available

Persian Starters / Appetisers

Persian Salad (Vegetarian, Vegan, Gluten Free)

Finely chopped tomato, cucumber, onion, mint, & olive oil
Mast-o-khiar (Vegetarian, Gluten Free)

Chopped cucumber & mint with yoghurt, served with bread.
Mirza ghassemi (Vegetarian, Vegan, Gluten Free)

Mixture of grilled aubergine, garlic, onion, egg, & tomato
Hummus

Chickpeas, tahini, olive oil & garlic

Cucumber & Feta Salad (Vegetarian, Gluten Free)

Feta cheese, cucumber, red onion, olive oil, mint & parsley

Persian Main Meals

Khoreshte-gheimeh (Gluten Free)

Pieces of lamb cooked in a tomato-based sauce with spices & herbs, dry lime, garlic,

split peas, served with saffron rice & salad

Ghormeh sabzi with Lamb or Chicken (Gluten Free)

Pieces of diced lamb or chicken, kidney beans, dry limes, cooked in fresh herbs,

served with saffron rice & salad

Khoreshte-bademjan (Gluten Free)

Pieces of lamb cooked with tomatoes, aubergines, & okra served with saffron rice & salad
Khoreshte-Aloo (Gluten Free)

Pieces of chicken cooked with prunes, apricots & tomatoes, served with saffron rice & salad
Mahi Polo (Gluten Free)

Salmon fillets pan fried with garlic, ginger, tomato & turmeric served on a bed of rice
with dill, green beans, orange zest & salad

Persian Style Chicken Kebab (Gluten Free)

Marinated chicken cooked with tomato, onion & herbs served on a bed of rice

Persian Style Chicken Curry (Gluten Free)

Served with rice, salad & pitta bread

Cod Stew (Gluten Free)

Cod slowly cooked in garlic, chilli, vegetable puree & tamarind sauce served with rice & salad.
Vegetarian Persian Dish (Vegetarian, Vegan, Gluten Free)

Cooked with Aubergine, courgette & Okra

Any Persian Main Meal Takeaway

£5.00

£5.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£14.95

Please let 2 member of the kitchen staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.


https://www.akbarskitchen.com/
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Weekdays - 12.00 to 2.30pm & 6.00pm to 9.30pm Weekends — 12.00 to late
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Pub Classics

Chilli con Carne with rice, chips, or both.

Ham, Egg & Chips

Gourmet Burger Served with chunky chips & salad.

Beer Battered Fish & Chips Served with chunky chips, peas or salad.
Smokey Mountain Chicken Served with chunky chips & salad.
Bangers & Mash Served with onion, gravy & peas.

Roasted Aubergine with Feta cheese & tomato.

Wholetail Scampi served with chips & peas or salad.

Lasagne Served with Chips & Salad.

Soup of the Day Delicious homemade soup served with freshly baked bread.
Chicken, Lamb or Vegetable Jalfrezi Served with rice, salad & pitta.
Chicken, Lamb or Vegetable Pathia Served with rice, salad & pitta.
Steak Served with chunky chips, mushrooms, onion rings & salad.

Ham & Cheese Ploughman’s

Grilled Chicken Salad Served with new potatoes.

Smoked Salmon & Prawn Salad Served with new potatoes.

Grilled Salmon Salad Served with new potatoes.

Ham & Cheese Salad Served with new potatoes.

Feta Salad Served with new potatoes.

Traditional Sunday Roasts

Traditional Roast
Beef, Pork, or Chicken served with
traditional vegetables, Yorkshire pudding & gravy.

Vegetarian Roast
with Aubergine

Sunday Roast Takeaway

Desserts

Ask for our dessert selection

£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£7.95

£17.95
£17.95
£17.95
£14.95
£14.95
£15.95
£15.95
£14.95
£10.95

£9.95/£14.95

£12.95

£12.95

From £5.95

Please let 2 member of the kitchen staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.


https://www.akbarskitchen.com/

The Suninn ,

The Sun Inn, 33 High St, Bruton BA10 0AH
www.AkbarsKitchen.com
s |- S Kitchen - 01749 813777 Mobile - 07888 704515 Pub - 01749 813493
Weekdays - 12.00 to 2.30pm & 6.00pm to 9.30pm Weekends — 12.00 to late
Takeaway & Local Delivery Service Available

Bar Snacks

Bowl of Fries

Cheesy Fries

Bowl of Chunky Chips

Cheesy Chunky Chips

Burger & Fries

Chicken Wrap & Fries

Chicken Burger & Fries

Veggie Burger & Fries

Cheeseburger & Fries

Onion Rings

Potato Wedges

Chicken Nuggets & Fries

Chicken Nuggets, Chips & Cheese
Chicken Kebab, Fries, & Salad

Side Salad

Fish Fingers & Fries (Childs Portion)
Sausage & Fries (Childs Portion)
Chicken Nuggets & Fries (Childs Portion)

Ciabatta’s
Ham / Cheese & Pickle
Salmon & Prawn

Pizzas
Margarita pizza
Pepperoni pizza
Meat feast pizza
Hawaiian pizza

Vegetarian pizza

Jacket Potatoes
Prawn & Salmon/Cheese & Bacon/Chilli/Chicken & Stilton/Tuna & Sweetcorn
Cheese & Beans

£4.00
£5.00
£4.50
£5.50
£9.00
£10.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.50
£8.50
£10.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£9.50
£10.50

£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£10.50
£9.00

Please let 2 member of the kitchen staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.


https://www.akbarskitchen.com/

